
Langston Road Elementary

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  2:49 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

0806 1 Ashley Dr / Hillary Dr 7:53 4:42 Mr. A. Hargrove

2 120 Farm Estates Rd 7:57 4:35

3 222 Farm Estates Rd 7:58 AM ONLY HIPPO

4 203 Farm Estates Rd 7:59 4:37

5 162 Mossland Dr PM ONLY 4:30

6 Wild Azalea Dr / Dog Fennel Ln 8:04 4:25

7 Wild Azalea Dr / Wildfire Way 8:05 4:24

8 Wildfire Way / Goldenrod Trl (Turnaround) 8:05 4:22 Route Coordinator

9 Wax Myrtle Way / Dog Fennel Ln 8:07 4:20 Avery Hynes

10 Dog Fennel Ln / Wayland Cir 8:08 4:21 (478) 210-8172

11 Bluebird Ln / Thrush Ct PM ONLY 4:47

0806 ** Langston Road Elementary 4:15 8:15

AM  Alternative to LJES

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Langston Road Elementary

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  2:49 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1309 1 Hunt Rd / Hawks View Tr 7:45 4:01 Mr. C. Allen

2 Hunt Place Dr / Hunts Landing Dr 7:47 AM ONLY

4 Hunts Landing Dr / Weston Dr 7:48 4:04 Lion

5 Hearthwood Dr / Haywood Dr 7:51 4:06

6 325 Hearthwood Dr 7:51 4:09

7 Hearthwood Dr / East Haven Ct 7:53 4:08

8 207 Hearthwood Dr 7:54 4:07

9 Haywood Dr / Stoney Creek Dr 7:55 4:10

10 327 Haywood Dr 7:56 4:13 Route Coordinator

11 Haywood Dr / West Haven 7:57 4:13 Avery Hynes

12 West Haven / Stoney Creek Dr 7:58 4:14 (478) 329-2218

13 129 Stoney Creek Dr 7:59 4:15 58397

14 118 Heard Rd 8:04 4:19

15 131A Heard Rd 8:05 4:20

16 143 Heard Rd 8:05 4:21

17 Lake Joy Rd / Johnson Ct 8:08 4:25

18 Lake Joy Rd / Allen Ct 8:08 4:26

19 Lake Joy Road / South Lake Dr 8:10 4:30

20 313 Lake Joy Rd PM ONLY 4:31

1309 ** Langston Road elementary 3:45 8:15

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Langston Road Elementary

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  2:49 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1310 1 322 Lake Joy Rd PM ONLY 3:35 Ms. O. Brackett

2 Village Blvd / Saul's Branch Dr 7:57 3:37

3 120 Village Blvd 7:58 3:38 GIRAFFE

4 Village Blvd / Sunnybrook Dr 7:59 3:40

5 206 Brookwood Tr 7:59 3:41

6 Brookwood Tr / Sauls Branch Rd 8:00 3:42

7 Branch View Trl / Saul's Branch Rd 8:01 3:43

8 Branch View Trl / Branch View Ct 8:02 3:44

9 Woods Tr / Calvacade Ct 8:02 3:45

10 Woods Tr / Sunnybrook Dr 8:03 3:46 Route Coordinator

11 Sunnybrook Dr / Sauls Branch Rd 8:04 3:47 Avery Hynes

12 Sunnybrook Dr / Brookwood Trail 8:05 3:48 (478) 210-8172

13 Village Blvd / Courtney Ln 8:06 3:49

14 North Lake Dr / Woods Tr 8:07 3:50

15 North Lake Dr / Addison Ln 8:08 3:51

16 North Lake Dr / Anna's Way 8:09 3:52

17 Merry Way / Corey Ct (3pt Turn around) 8:10 3:53

18 416 North Lake Dr 8:11 3:54

19 407 North Lake Dr 8:12 3:55

20 324 North Lake Dr 8:13 3:56

21 307 North Lake Dr 8:14 3:57

22 295 North Lake Dr 8:15 3:58

1310 ** Langston Road Elementary 3:30 8:20

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Langston Road Elementary

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  2:49 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1509 1 448 Sandefur Rd 7:35 4:16 C.  Brown AM

AM 2 Cloverhill Dr / Tanager Ln (West) 7:37 4:17 C. Williams PM

0315 3 Cardinal Ridge Rd / Bishop Ct 7:38 4:18

PM 4 Cardinal Ridge Rd / Tanager Ln (East) 7:39 4:19 CAT

5 Sandefur Rd / Griswold Dr (Entrance) 7:41 4:21

6 Boulder Creek Rd / Little Eagle Ct 7:45 4:23

7 Wooden Eagle Trl / Blackstone Ct 7:46 4:24

8 304 Lone Oak Trl 7:47 4:25

9 Amherst St / Tallowtree Ln 7:48 4:26

10 Wooden Eagle Trl / Manorwood Ln 7:49 4:27 Route Coordinator

11 379 Sandefur Rd 7:50 4:29

12 354 Sandefur Rd 7:51 4:30 Avery Hynes

13 Sandefur Rd / Shady Grove Lane 7:52 4:31 (478) 329-2218

14 299 Sandefur Rd PM Only 4:32 58397

15 Haddenham Ct / Magnum Way 8:02 4:03

16 Haddenham Ct / Sutton Dr 8:03 4:04

17 Notting Hill Rd / Haddenham Ct 8:04 4:05

18 Notting Hill Rd/Brampton Way 8:05 4:06

19 408 Rippling Water Way 8:06 4:07

20 330 Rippling Water Way 8:07 4:08

21 206 Rippling Water Way 8:08 4:09

22 118 Rippling Water Way 8:09 4:10

** Langston Road Elementary 3:55 8:15

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Langston Road Elementary

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  2:49 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1600 1 125 Washington Place Dr 7:45 AM ONLY K. Coleman

2 Washington Place Dr / Grayton Way 7:46 3:55

3 Todd Rd/Copper Canyon Rd 7:50 4:05 DOG

4 Copper Canyon Rd/Chimney Rock Rd 7:51 4:06

5 Old Mill Rd / Lakota Ct 7:53 4:08

6 Old Mill Rd / Senimor Ct 7:54 4:09

7 Longhorn Tr / Steerwood Trail (S) 7:55 4:10

8 304 Longhorn Tr 7:56 4:10

9 Longhorn Tr /Chaparrell Ct. 7:57 4:12 Route Coordinator

10 Northstar Dr / Chimney Rock Rd 7:58 4:12 Avery Hynes

11 152 Todd Rd PM ONLY 4:15 (478) 329-2218

12 245 Todd Rd 8:01 4:17 58397

13 283 Todd Rd PM ONLY 4:19

14 287 Todd Rd 8:02 4:21

15 123 Fox Run Dr 8:08 4:01

16 116 Fox Run Dr 8:09 4:00

1600 ** Langston Road Elementary 3:45 8:15

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Langston Road Elementary

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  2:49 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1805 1 1998 Hwy 341 N Pecan Grove MHP 30-E 8:05 3:58 J. Anderson

2 1998 Hwy 341 N Pecan Grove MHP 12-A 8:06 3:57

3 Charles Gray Blvd/Baywood Turn 8:07 3:55 Kangaroo

4 706 Mason Terrace (Apts) 8:10 3:50

5 715 Mason Terrace  (Pinebrook Apts) 2nd Ent 8:12 3:52

6 715 Mason Terrace  (Pinebrook Apts)  1st Ent 8:13 3:53

ESOL STUDENTS ONLY Route Coordinator

1 1123 Lovely Ln PM ONLY 4:10 Avery Hynes

2 305 Bridgehampton Way PM ONLY 4:16 (478) 329-2218

3 112 Kingston Village Dr (At Mailboxes) PM ONLY 4:23 58397

4 Third St & Mulberry St PM ONLY 4:45

5 314 Scott Rd PM ONLY 5:05

1805 ** Langston Road Elementary 3:50 8:25

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Langston Road Elementary

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  2:49 PM

Page  7

Bus STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1814 1 103 Lakeview Ter 7:30 4:03 J. Peaster

2 Lakeview Ter / Lake Lillian Dr. 7:31 4:04

3 Lake Lillian Dr/Valley Lake 7:32 4:05 FROG

4 123 Lake Lillian Drive 7:33 4:05

5 Lake Lillian Dr/Lake Lillian Dr 7:34 4:07

6 Lake Lillian Dr/Barry Ct 7:37 4:07

7 220 Lake Lillian Dr 7:36 4:10

8 2266 Hwy 41 PM ONLY 4:11 Route Coordinator

9 105 Devereaux Dr 7:42 4:16 Avery Hynes

10 Devereaux/Culpepper Rd 7:43 4:19 (478) 329-2218

11 Waldorf Drive / Culpepper Rd 7:44 4:20 58397

12 117 Waldorf Drive 7:45 4:22

13 Waldorf Drive /Woody Dr 7:46 4:23

14 102 Waldorf Drive (Left to 41 then Right) 7:47 4:24

15 2330 Hwy 41 N (Turn around at Church) 7:50 4:26

16 Greylock Ct / Alpine Valley Dr 7:51 4:12

17 Shasta Dr / Denali Dr 7:52 4:12

18 102 Shasta Dr 7:54 4:14

19 2309 Hwy 41 North 7:55 4:15

20 Hwy 41 N & Country Squire 7:56 4:01

21 2239 Hwy 41 N 7:57 4:02

22 2235 Hwy 41 N 7:58 4:03

1814 ** Langston Road Elementary 3:55 8:05

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Langston Road Elementary

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  2:49 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2012 1 Arden Dr/Baxter Dr 7:55 4:05 S. Langston

2 Thistlewood Dr  / Low Key Ct 7:58 AM ONLY

3 2001 Melrose Pl 7:59 4:12 Lady Bug

4 1001 Thistlewood Dr 8:01 4:15

5 110 Ruzic Dr 8:04 4:18

6 Jester Ln / Jester Ct (3 pt turn @ Jester Ct) 8:05 4:19

7 188 Harner Rd PM ONLY 4:22

8 208 Harner Rd PM ONLY 4:23

9 201 Harner Rd 8:08 4:23

10 Red Maple Tr / Silk Tree Tr 8:10 AM ONLY Route Coordinator

11 Red Maple Tr / Live Oak Ct 8:11 4:30 Avery Hynes

12 Red Maple Tr / Dovetree Ln 8:12 4:31 (478) 329-2218

13 Dovetree Ln / Silk Tree Trace 8:13 4:32 58397

14 217 Silk Tree Trace PM ONLY 4:33

15 Angel Oak Pass / Silk Tree Tr 8:14 4:35

16 141 Morton Rd   (Before curve-be cautious at gate) 8:15 4:37

17 Sweetgum Dr / Pine Cone Ln 8:20 3:44

18 Kristle Ln/Nichole Ct (As needed in AM) PM ONLY 3:46

19 Kristle Ln/Drew Ct (As needed in AM) PM ONLY 3:47

20 202 Lake Joy Rd PM ONLY 3:50

2012 ** Langston Road Elementary 3:40 8:25

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.


